
Fencer Name Birthdate

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 13.05.2000
KUDLACEK, Beatrice 03.03.1999
MARGETICH, Iris 21.08.1999
ROM, Florentine 21.03.2000

DON, Laura 29.10.1998
SWENNEN, Annemaine 28.06.2000
VLEUGELS, Ezra 04.02.1998

CAO, Ying 11.05.2001
CAULFIELD, Jane 16.04.2001
FILBY, Sarah 09.12.1998
LIU, Cynthia 15.07.2000

INOSTROZA, Arantza 07.04.2000
MONTECINOS, Lisa 30.06.2002
POBLETE, Constanza 26.08.1998
PROESTAKIS, Katina 14.06.2002

MACKO, Michaela 23.12.2000
MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie 01.04.1998
NEMCOVA, Stepanka 21.09.2000
SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 25.07.2003

CATARZI, Constance 22.12.1998
LACHERAY, Eva 11.03.2000
PATRU, Morgane 07.02.1998
RECHER, Alice 06.04.1999

EBERT, Leonie 04.10.1999
POSGAY, Zsofia 11.12.1998
SCHMITZ, Karoline 22.07.2000
WERNER, Sophia 14.06.1999

BALESTRIERI, Arianna 15.04.2000
CAMPBELL, Alice 07.08.2000
HOME, Amy 02.08.2001
NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 24.03.2001

HAJAS, Nora 03.10.2000
KOKAI, Csilla 11.11.1998
KONDRICZ, Kata 16.07.1998
PASZTOR, Flora 30.06.1998

CHERNENKO, Dayana 22.08.2000
KOTLER, Noa Cydney 03.05.2000
NEHAISI, Hilit 28.09.1998

FAVARETTO, Martina 15.11.2001
RICCI, Marta 24.05.2000
ROSSINI, Serena 18.04.1999
TANGHERLINI, Elena 25.01.1998

CHIBA, Akane 20.08.1998
KANO, Arisa 02.06.2000
MORI, Chihiro 06.01.1998
UMETSU, Haruka 26.02.1998

LIDZBARSKA, Julia 13.03.1999
MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 24.11.1998
TOMCZAK, Renata 29.05.1999
WISOKY, Weronika 03.07.2000



Fencer Name Birthdate

MARTYANOVA, Marta 01.12.1998
RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 20.06.2002
SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 02.08.2000
YUSOVA, Victoria 08.09.1998

BUDENKO, Kateryna 04.02.2002
BUDENKO, Oleksandra 02.11.2000
POLOZIUK, Alina 05.05.2002
TARANENKO, Anna 27.12.2000



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-14 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Sonntag, 18. Februar 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA RUS 1
2 POLAND POL 2
3 JAPAN JPN 4
4 FRANCE FRA 5
5 HUNGARY HUN 6
6 GERMANY GER 7
7 ITALY ITA 8
8 UKRAINE UKR 10
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 11
10 CHILE CHI 14
11 CANADA CAN 15
12 AUSTRIA AUT 27
13 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 28
14 ISRAEL ISR 42
15 BELGIUM BEL



Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Ref: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Ref: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)
Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

1

Ref: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Ref: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)

2

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

3

Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)
Ref: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Ref: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

2

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)
Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

3

Ref: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

4

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)

5

Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)
Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

6

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Ref: LANGE, Robert (GER)

7

Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)
Ref: AWADA, Karim (FRA)

8

Table of 16

RUS

CHI

ITA

GER

CAN

CZE

FRA

JPN

ISR

AUT

HUN

UKR

GBR

BEL

POL

Ref: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)
Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

1

Bronze Medal

FRA

POL

Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)
Ref: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: AWADA, Karim (FRA)
Ref: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

1

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Ref: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

RUS

CAN

JPN

UKR

Ref: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

CAN

UKR



Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)
Ref: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: KULAEV, Dmitriy (RUS)
Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)
Ref: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: AWADA, Karim (FRA)
Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

3

Ref: KULAEV, Dmitriy (RUS)
Ref: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

CHI

GER

CZE

AUT

GBR

BEL

Ref: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)
Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

CHI

GBR

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)
Ref: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

CZE

BEL

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)



Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Sonntag, 18. Februar 2018 - 09:00

3 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5 5 3 3 INOSTROZA, Arantza 6

1 RICCI, Marta 5 10 3 0 PROESTAKIS, Katina 5

2 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 15 5 2 POBLETE, Constanza 4

1 RICCI, Marta 5 20 8 3 INOSTROZA, Arantza 6

3 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5 25 10 2 POBLETE, Constanza 4

2 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 30 14 4 PROESTAKIS, Katina 5

1 RICCI, Marta 5 35 14 0 POBLETE, Constanza 4

2 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 40 15 1 INOSTROZA, Arantza 6

3 TANGHERLINI, Elena 5 45 22 7 PROESTAKIS, Katina 5

Referee: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Referee: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

3 CAULFIELD, Jane 5 5 2 2 WERNER, Sophia 6

1 LIU, Cynthia 2 7 7 5 EBERT, Leonie 5

2 FILBY, Sarah 4 11 10 3 POSGAY, Zsofia 4

1 LIU, Cynthia 3 14 16 6 WERNER, Sophia 6

3 CAULFIELD, Jane 2 16 20 4 POSGAY, Zsofia 4

2 FILBY, Sarah 6 22 23 3 EBERT, Leonie 5

1 LIU, Cynthia 5 27 25 2 POSGAY, Zsofia 4

2 FILBY, Sarah 7 34 32 7 WERNER, Sophia 6

3 CAULFIELD, Jane 8 42 35 3 EBERT, Leonie 5

Referee: DUL, Michal (POL)
Referee: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)



3 LACHERAY, Eva 5 5 1 1 MACKO, Michaela 6

1 CATARZI, Constance 5 10 1 0 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 5

2 RECHER, Alice 5 15 3 2 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie 4

1 CATARZI, Constance 5 20 6 3 MACKO, Michaela 6

3 LACHERAY, Eva 5 25 6 0 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie 4

2 RECHER, Alice 5 30 6 0 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 5

1 CATARZI, Constance 5 35 7 1 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie 4

2 RECHER, Alice 5 40 8 1 MACKO, Michaela 6

3 LACHERAY, Eva 5 45 8 0 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 5

Referee: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Referee: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 5 5 2 2 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 5 10 3 1 MARGETICH, Iris 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 5 15 5 2 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 5 20 7 2 MARGETICH, Iris 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 4 24 10 3 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 0 24 13 3 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

4 KOKAI, Csilla 0 24 14 1 MARGETICH, Iris 1

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 3 27 17 3 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

5 PASZTOR, Flora 4 31 20 3 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

Referee: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)
Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

6 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 3 3 2 2 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3

5 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 4 7 5 3 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 3 10 12 7 TARANENKO, Anna 2

6 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 2 12 16 4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 3 15 22 6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3

5 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 2 17 26 4 TARANENKO, Anna 2

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 7 24 30 4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 1

6 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 4 28 36 6 TARANENKO, Anna 2

5 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 6 34 45 9 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)



6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 5 0 0 SWENNEN, Annemaine 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 10 3 3 DON, Laura 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 15 5 2 VLEUGELS, Ezra 2

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 20 6 1 DON, Laura 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 25 6 0 SWENNEN, Annemaine 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 30 6 0 VLEUGELS, Ezra 2

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 35 8 2 DON, Laura 1

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 40 10 2 VLEUGELS, Ezra 2

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 45 13 3 SWENNEN, Annemaine 3

Referee: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)
Referee: AWADA, Karim (FRA)

6 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2 2 5 5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

5 ROSSINI, Serena 5 7 8 3 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

4 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 12 10 2 YUSOVA, Victoria 2

6 TANGHERLINI, Elena 8 20 14 4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

4 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 25 15 1 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

5 ROSSINI, Serena 4 29 21 6 YUSOVA, Victoria 2

4 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 34 30 9 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

6 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2 36 34 4 YUSOVA, Victoria 2

5 ROSSINI, Serena 2 38 37 3 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)
Referee: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

6 RECHER, Alice 4 4 5 5 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 6 10 6 1 LIU, Cynthia 1

4 CATARZI, Constance 0 10 10 4 FILBY, Sarah 2

6 RECHER, Alice 8 18 19 9 LIU, Cynthia 1

4 CATARZI, Constance 5 23 21 2 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 4 27 24 3 FILBY, Sarah 2

4 CATARZI, Constance 7 34 24 0 LIU, Cynthia 1

6 RECHER, Alice 4 38 32 8 FILBY, Sarah 2

5 LACHERAY, Eva 6 44 36 4 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

Referee: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Referee: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)



6 KONDRICZ, Kata 3 3 4 4 UMETSU, Haruka 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 7 10 5 1 KANO, Arisa 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 2 12 8 3 MORI, Chihiro 2

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 4 16 10 2 KANO, Arisa 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 4 20 15 5 UMETSU, Haruka 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 4 24 19 4 MORI, Chihiro 2

4 KOKAI, Csilla 1 25 19 0 KANO, Arisa 1

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 3 28 22 3 MORI, Chihiro 2

5 PASZTOR, Flora 8 36 26 4 UMETSU, Haruka 3

Referee: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Referee: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)

6 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 5 3 3 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 10 6 3 POLOZIUK, Alina 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 1 11 9 3 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2

6 TOMCZAK, Renata 9 20 14 5 POLOZIUK, Alina 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 25 15 1 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 30 20 5 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 35 31 11 POLOZIUK, Alina 1

6 TOMCZAK, Renata 5 40 32 1 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2

5 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 45 38 6 TARANENKO, Anna 3

Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)
Referee: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)

6 RECHER, Alice 3 3 5 5 ROSSINI, Serena 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 3 6 10 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

4 CATARZI, Constance 0 6 15 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2

6 RECHER, Alice 1 7 20 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

4 CATARZI, Constance 4 11 22 2 ROSSINI, Serena 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 3 14 28 6 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2

4 CATARZI, Constance 0 14 35 7 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

6 RECHER, Alice 14 28 38 3 TANGHERLINI, Elena 2

5 LACHERAY, Eva 2 30 44 6 ROSSINI, Serena 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Referee: ALY, Sherif (EGY)



3 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 3 3 5 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

1 WISOKY, Weronika 4 7 10 5 PASZTOR, Flora 5

2 TOMCZAK, Renata 2 9 12 2 KOKAI, Csilla 4

1 WISOKY, Weronika 1 10 19 7 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

3 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2 12 25 6 KOKAI, Csilla 4

2 TOMCZAK, Renata 3 15 30 5 PASZTOR, Flora 5

1 WISOKY, Weronika 3 18 32 2 KOKAI, Csilla 4

2 TOMCZAK, Renata 6 24 37 5 KONDRICZ, Kata 6

3 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 3 27 45 8 PASZTOR, Flora 5

Referee: BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy (UKR)
Referee: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 3 3 5 5 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 5 8 10 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 5 13 11 1 ROSSINI, Serena 2

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 5 18 17 6 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

4 KOKAI, Csilla 1 19 19 2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

5 PASZTOR, Flora 10 29 22 3 ROSSINI, Serena 2

4 KOKAI, Csilla 1 30 26 4 FAVARETTO, Martina 1

6 KONDRICZ, Kata 10 40 35 9 ROSSINI, Serena 2

5 PASZTOR, Flora 5 45 37 2 TANGHERLINI, Elena 3

Referee: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Referee: LANGE, Robert (GER)

6 MACKO, Michaela 5 5 3 3 WERNER, Sophia 3

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 4 9 10 7 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 6 15 13 3 POSGAY, Zsofia 2

6 MACKO, Michaela 3 18 20 7 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1 19 25 5 WERNER, Sophia 3

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3 22 30 5 POSGAY, Zsofia 2

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 3 25 35 5 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

6 MACKO, Michaela 2 27 40 5 POSGAY, Zsofia 2

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 6 33 45 5 WERNER, Sophia 3

Referee: AWADA, Karim (FRA)
Referee: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)



6 DON, Laura 3 3 5 5 HOME, Amy 3

5 SWENNEN, Annemaine 2 5 10 5 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 1

4 VLEUGELS, Ezra 4 9 15 5 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 2

6 DON, Laura 0 9 20 5 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 1

4 VLEUGELS, Ezra 5 14 25 5 HOME, Amy 3

5 SWENNEN, Annemaine 1 15 30 5 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 2

4 VLEUGELS, Ezra 1 16 33 3 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe 1

6 DON, Laura 1 17 40 7 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 2

5 SWENNEN, Annemaine 1 18 45 5 HOME, Amy 3

Referee: KULAEV, Dmitriy (RUS)
Referee: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

6 SCHMITZ, Karoline 4 4 4 4 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

5 WERNER, Sophia 5 9 8 4 POBLETE, Constanza 1

4 POSGAY, Zsofia 3 12 9 1 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

6 SCHMITZ, Karoline 6 18 11 2 POBLETE, Constanza 1

4 POSGAY, Zsofia 6 24 14 3 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

5 WERNER, Sophia 6 30 19 5 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

4 POSGAY, Zsofia 5 35 19 0 POBLETE, Constanza 1

6 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2 37 26 7 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

5 WERNER, Sophia 8 45 33 7 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

Referee: KULAEV, Dmitriy (RUS)
Referee: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 3 3 5 5 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

5 HOME, Amy 3 6 10 5 MARGETICH, Iris 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 2 8 15 5 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 3 11 20 5 MARGETICH, Iris 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 2 13 21 1 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

5 HOME, Amy 5 18 27 6 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 0 18 28 1 MARGETICH, Iris 1

6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 7 25 35 7 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2

5 HOME, Amy 7 32 45 10 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3

Referee: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)
Referee: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)



6 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 5 5 3 3 WERNER, Sophia 3

5 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 3 8 5 2 POSGAY, Zsofia 1

4 MARGETICH, Iris 4 12 12 7 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2

6 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 3 15 15 3 POSGAY, Zsofia 1

4 MARGETICH, Iris 4 19 25 10 WERNER, Sophia 3

5 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 7 26 27 2 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2

4 MARGETICH, Iris 0 26 31 4 POSGAY, Zsofia 1

6 KUDLACEK, Beatrice 2 28 34 3 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2

5 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria 11 39 44 10 WERNER, Sophia 3

Referee: DUL, Michal (POL)
Referee: KURFURST, Michal (CZE)

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 2 2 5 5 LACHERAY, Eva 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 8 10 6 1 PATRU, Morgane 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 5 15 12 6 RECHER, Alice 2

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 5 20 14 2 PATRU, Morgane 1

4 WISOKY, Weronika 0 20 25 11 LACHERAY, Eva 3

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 7 27 30 5 RECHER, Alice 2

4 WISOKY, Weronika 4 31 32 2 PATRU, Morgane 1

6 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna 6 37 39 7 RECHER, Alice 2

5 TOMCZAK, Renata 3 40 45 6 LACHERAY, Eva 3

Referee: MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)
Referee: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

6 CAULFIELD, Jane 5 5 1 1 YUSOVA, Victoria 3

5 FILBY, Sarah 5 10 6 5 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

4 CAO, Ying 5 15 11 5 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

6 CAULFIELD, Jane 5 20 16 5 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

4 CAO, Ying 1 21 20 4 YUSOVA, Victoria 3

5 FILBY, Sarah 4 25 29 9 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

4 CAO, Ying 8 33 35 6 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

6 CAULFIELD, Jane 4 37 40 5 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

5 FILBY, Sarah 3 40 45 5 YUSOVA, Victoria 3

Referee: AWADA, Karim (FRA)
Referee: BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)



6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 4 4 5 5 MORI, Chihiro 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 7 7 2 CHIBA, Akane 1

4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 6 13 13 6 UMETSU, Haruka 2

6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2 15 15 2 CHIBA, Akane 1

4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 20 24 9 MORI, Chihiro 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 23 30 6 UMETSU, Haruka 2

4 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 0 23 30 0 CHIBA, Akane 1

6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3 26 32 2 UMETSU, Haruka 2

5 TARANENKO, Anna 7 33 36 4 MORI, Chihiro 3

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Referee: HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

6 UMETSU, Haruka 1 1 5 5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

5 MORI, Chihiro 5 6 10 5 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

4 KANO, Arisa 2 8 14 4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

6 UMETSU, Haruka 3 11 20 6 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

4 KANO, Arisa 0 11 22 2 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

5 MORI, Chihiro 6 17 30 8 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

4 KANO, Arisa 5 22 35 5 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 1

6 UMETSU, Haruka 3 25 40 5 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2

5 MORI, Chihiro 3 28 45 5 MARTYANOVA, Marta 3

Referee: SPEH, KLEMEN (SLO)
Referee: ALY, Sherif (EGY)

6 POLOZIUK, Alina 4 4 5 5 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 0 4 10 5 CAO, Ying 1

4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3 7 15 5 FILBY, Sarah 2

6 POLOZIUK, Alina 3 10 20 5 CAO, Ying 1

4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 3 13 22 2 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 1 14 30 8 FILBY, Sarah 2

4 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2 16 31 1 CAO, Ying 1

6 POLOZIUK, Alina 8 24 39 8 FILBY, Sarah 2

5 TARANENKO, Anna 5 29 42 3 CAULFIELD, Jane 3

Referee: SZELEI, Istvan (HUN)
Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)



6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 5 5 4 4 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

5 HOME, Amy 5 10 7 3 POBLETE, Constanza 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 4 14 15 8 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 4 18 18 3 POBLETE, Constanza 1

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 1 19 25 7 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

5 HOME, Amy 1 20 30 5 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

4 CAMPBELL, Alice 5 25 35 5 POBLETE, Constanza 1

6 BALESTRIERI, Arianna 8 33 40 5 INOSTROZA, Arantza 2

5 HOME, Amy 2 35 45 5 PROESTAKIS, Katina 3

Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)
Referee: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

6 SWENNEN, Annemaine 1 1 5 5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 VLEUGELS, Ezra 7 8 10 5 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

4 DON, Laura 0 8 15 5 MACKO, Michaela 2

6 SWENNEN, Annemaine 3 11 20 5 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

4 DON, Laura 5 16 25 5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 VLEUGELS, Ezra 2 18 30 5 MACKO, Michaela 2

4 DON, Laura 1 19 35 5 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

6 SWENNEN, Annemaine 2 21 40 5 MACKO, Michaela 2

5 VLEUGELS, Ezra 1 22 45 5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

Referee: DUL, Michal (POL)
Referee: ILIC, Danijela (SRB)



Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Sonntag, 18. Februar 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 ITALY ITA
3 FRANCE FRA
4 POLAND POL
5 RUSSIA RUS
6 JAPAN JPN
7 CANADA CAN
8 UKRAINE UKR
9 GERMANY GER
10 AUSTRIA AUT
11 CHILE CHI
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
13 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
14 BELGIUM BEL
15 ISRAEL ISR



Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Sonntag, 18. Februar 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ALY, Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AWADA, Karim FRA B 21011981002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B 27101988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy UKR B 26071971002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL, Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER B 19041990003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIC, Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULAEV, Dmitriy RUS B 24041971002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURFURST, Michal CZE B 23121986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARCUZ, Elisa ITA B 11081987000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT B 20091980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEH, KLEMEN SLO B 21051985005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZELEI, Istvan HUN B 07121960001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


